Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

11/27/2024 09:00 AM | delivery PO:

11/29/2024 09:00 AM | strike Sh|pp|ng Address:
1520 Gilcrest
Beverly Hills, CA 90210

Description
General

Custom Tablecloth

206"x62"x30"H Final size
cocoa como velvet

Custom Tablecloth

6'x30"x40"H Final size
fitted with piping and inverted pleats
cocoa como velvet

Custom Tablecloth

8'x48"x30"H Final size

fitted with piping and inverted pleats
cocoa como velvet

Dining Chairs - Washington - Gold Frame
19"W x 23"L x 37"H - Back & Seat Cushion Cover Color Upon Request

"

Custom Chair Cushions

Cocoa como velvet for the seat & front
leaf print on the back

Dining Chairs - St. Lucia - Oak & Boucle
19"W x 20"L x 30"H

"

Sofas - Beirut - Curvy Ivory Velvet
102"W x 32'D x 26"H

Club & Lounge Chairs - Beirut - lvory Velvet
30"W x 32D x 27'H

Coffee Tables - Carmel - Natural Wood Round

L _ k - j 60"Diam x 20"H

Accent Tables - Bone Veneer Round - Natural
1440 Diam x1840 th

s Garden Accent & Coffee Tables - Lost Gardens - Nesting
* iil Tables
LJ Small: 13.25"Diam x 19.50"H Large: 15.50"Diam x 23.50"H - Custom

color upon request
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IN-0007692

Geller Events
11301 West Olympic Blvd. Suite 496
Los Angeles, CA CA

Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Leigh Carter

Qtty Price Total
1 $650.00 T $650.00
1 $500.00 T $500.00
1 $550.00 T $550.00
32 $22.00 T $704.00
32 $75.00 T $2,400.00
12 $28.00 T $336.00
1 $500.00 T $500.00
2 $300.00 T $600.00
1 $325.00 T $325.00
1 $175.00 T $175.00
1 $175.00 T $175.00
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Description

Accent Pillows - Velvet - Rust Orange Medium
18X 18

Accent Pillows - Velvet - Harvest Gold
M 19"x 19"

Accent Pillows - Velvet - Soft Burgundy Red Small
16"x 16"

Services

delivery & pickup + trucking

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty Price
2 $25.00
2 $25.00
2 $25.00
2 $550.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (0.00%):
Packing (0.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$1,100.00

$7,065.00
$1,100.00
$0.00
$0.00
$671.18
($0.00)
$8,836.18
($0.00)
$8,836.18
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